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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

WILL DEMONTIGNY  67.0   0.00080.00  80.00  268.40  4

TJ ANDREWS  63.0   0.00070.00  70.00  219.60  5

BRYCE CERKONEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LOGAN STILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

COLE BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RILEY STATON   0.0   9.80080.00  80.00  609.23  2

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  11.00070.00  70.00  504.19 16

TREY YOUNG   0.0  12.30060.00  60.00  399.15 18

BLU MILLER   0.0  12.70050.00  50.00  294.11  9

TREY KNIGHT   0.0  13.20040.00  40.00  189.07  1

TYLER SCHAU   0.0  13.50025.00  25.00   52.52  6

TURNER HARRIS   0.0  13.50025.00  25.00   52.52 12

KALE HANSEN   0.0  14.20010.00  10.00    0.00  3

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0  14.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  16.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

BARRY BLAIR   0.0  18.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CANNIN CARSON   0.0  20.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SUTTON JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TUCKER TURBIVILLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
PAT THOMPSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KLAY GRAY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
RILEY REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SIERRA LEE   0.0   2.30075.00  75.00  761.29 19

BAILIE DONNER   0.0   2.30075.00  75.00  761.29  4

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   2.70060.00  60.00  631.31 49

JODI BUBEL   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00  482.77 44 (N/M)
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   3.70035.00  35.00  278.52  2

HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   3.70035.00  35.00  278.52  7

CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   3.80020.00  20.00  185.68  9
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TRACY BOLL   0.0   4.000 5.00   5.00  129.98  2

RANDA CLABAUGH   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00  129.98 14 (N/M)
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00   24.76 38

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00   24.76 23

TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00   24.76 46

AMBER CARSON   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 35

SYD PELSTER   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 48 (N/M)
TESS MORTENSON   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 42 (N/M)
MARCY ESKEW   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 50

KALLY SORENSON   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 41

CHANCI KRAFT   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

MORGAN FOSS   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

TESS DOLEZAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MACEY WENDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

KELLY BANG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 47 (N/M)
SONNIE GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
HEATHER LABREE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CHARLEE BLASER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
GRACIE BLASER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 45

TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

RAYNA MORTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

MADISON YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

ISABELLE NORTHROP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43

KAYCEE MOODY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
KAYLA SPICKELMIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TIMBER HAUSO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
KELSIE GARDNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
ALYSSA LLEWELLYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JESSICA HOLMES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TREY KNIGHT  66.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1100.19  4

RYE JOHNSTON  65.0   0.00070.00  70.00  995.41  7

TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

WILL REE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.60080.00  80.00  586.88  5

RILEY REISS   0.0   4.70070.00  70.00  440.16 11

JOE NELSON   0.0   4.80060.00  60.00  293.44  2

CAMERON MORMAN   0.0   5.70050.00  50.00  146.72  7

ROPE SMITH   0.0   6.70040.00  40.00    0.00 11

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   7.80030.00  30.00    0.00  8

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   8.20020.00  20.00    0.00  1

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  11.50010.00  10.00    0.00  4

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  18.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

TUCKER TURBIVILLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TREY KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STERLING LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TAZ OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   4.80075.00  75.00  815.49 30

JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   4.80075.00  75.00  815.49  8

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   4.80075.00  75.00  815.49 30

JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   4.80075.00  75.00  815.49  8

JB LORD   (1)   0.0   5.00055.00  55.00  567.30  2

WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0   5.00055.00  55.00  567.30 29

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0   5.00055.00  55.00  567.30  2

MASON BICE   (2)   0.0   5.00055.00  55.00  567.30 29

KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0   5.40040.00  40.00  354.56  4

REESE WADHAMS   (2)   0.0   5.40040.00  40.00  354.56  4

TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   5.90030.00  30.00  212.74 26

JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0   5.90030.00  30.00  212.74 26

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   6.60020.00  20.00  141.82 18

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   6.60020.00  20.00  141.82 18

CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   7.40010.00  10.00   70.91 20



Amidon

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

   4

08/25/2024

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

TYRELL MOODY   (1)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00   70.91 20 (N/M)
TREY KNIGHT   (1)   0.0   8.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CHASE KELLETT   (2)   0.0   8.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KWIRT JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   8.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
SUTTON JOHNSON   (2)   0.0   8.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JESS HALL   (1)   0.0   8.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0   8.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TEL FISHER   (1)   0.0   9.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
COY FISHER   (2)   0.0   9.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
KELSIE GARDNER   (1)   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
COLT GARDNER   (2)   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

HEATHER LABREE   (1)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
BARRY BLAIR   (2)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
RANDA CLABAUGH   (1)   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
BRENT MCINNERNEY   (2)   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CHAD PELSTER   (1)   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
CADE PELSTER   (2)   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0  20.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  20.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

TUCKER TURBIVILLE   (1)   0.0  21.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

COLTON TURBIVILLE   (2)   0.0  21.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JESSICA HOLMES   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CASEY HOLMES   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CHUCK GRAHAM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
SHANE PEABODY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JOE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

JOE PAINTER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
TY THYBO   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
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TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
SHAWN BASSETTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARLEE MILLER   0.0  15.82480.00  80.00  683.60  3

KALLY SORENSON   0.0  15.83570.00  70.00  574.22  9

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.11560.00  60.00  492.19 35

DAWN CARSON   0.0  16.12150.00  50.00  382.82 11

JESSICA HOLMES   0.0  16.124 0.00   0.00  273.44  9 (N/M)
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  16.21625.00  25.00  136.72  1

SAYLOR WILSON   0.0  16.216 0.00   0.00  136.72  8 (N/M)
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  16.22410.00  10.00   54.69  5

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  16.235 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KELLY BANG   0.0  16.273 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0  16.313 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  16.325 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

AMY WZNICK   0.0  16.350 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LINDA MEALIO   0.0  16.441 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BRANDEE WARDELL   0.0  16.512 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  16.602 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0  16.620 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

CASHAE MCGEE   0.0  16.625 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  16.707 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  16.755 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0  16.760 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JUANITA ROST   0.0  16.826 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 (N/M)
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  16.894 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  16.907 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

CHARLEE BLASER   0.0  17.090 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  17.108 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

JADE ALKIRE   0.0  17.155 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

CALE REDLIN   0.0  17.215 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  17.216 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JAELYN QUENZER   0.0  17.259 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
JALYN HALL   0.0  17.417 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  17.473 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  17.484 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

TOMMI HOLMES   0.0  17.573 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  17.694 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ROSE ROST   0.0  19.106 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
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JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  19.326 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

LORI NELSON   0.0  21.470 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JAYDEN MILLER   0.0  21.584 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  21.848 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  22.245 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  26.352 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

NIKKI HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

ALYSSA LLEWELLYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
LAKKEN BICE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JB LORD   0.0   2.50080.00  80.00  563.84  5

TOM JORGENSON   0.0   2.90070.00  70.00  422.88 10

SHANE PEABODY   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00  281.92  6 (N/M)
TERRY BRANDT   0.0   4.30050.00  50.00  140.96  9

TATE ECK   0.0   4.70040.00  40.00    0.00  2

ROB TIMM   0.0   6.70030.00  30.00    0.00  4

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0  12.30020.00  20.00    0.00  8

CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BARRY BLAIR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JOE PAINTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI  61.0   0.00080.00  80.00  488.00  4

ISAIAH WHITTET   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KINCH ROST   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LUKE STOLT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CASHAE MCGEE   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00  161.28  2 (N/M)
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0   8.300 0.00   0.00  120.96  4

CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   8.600 0.00   0.00   80.64  3

SYD PELSTER   0.0   9.000 0.00   0.00   40.32  5 (N/M)
CALE REDLIN   0.0   9.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CARLEE MILLER   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7


